

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18573/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 11/06/2012 in WP No.79/2008,RP No.253/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARAKHAND AT NAINITAL)

VIJAY KUMAR DHAUNDIYAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHUPAL SINGH MANRAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19582 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/08/2012 These Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajeev K. Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Nag, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on Friday, the 31st August, 2012.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)
| Court Master

|