

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.3 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18573/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 11/06/2012 in WP No.79/2008,RP  
No.253/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARAKHAND AT NAINITAL)

VIJAY KUMAR DHAUNDIYAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHUPAL SINGH MANRAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 11/10/2012 This IA was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev K. Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Nag, Adv.  
  
Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, Adv.  
Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

IA No.3/2012 taken on board.

Issue notice on the IA returnable on 5th November, 2012.  
Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master